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WATER UTILITY TARIFF

for

CUNEY MUNICIPAL WATER CORPORATION P.O. BOX 68, i

(Utility Name) (Business Aa“ress)
CUNEY TEZXAS 757509 (214) 876-4704
(City) (State) (Zip) (Area Coce) Fnone

The above utility operates a water system in the following counties: CHEROKEE

and the following cities, unincorporated towﬁs qﬂd—ggg§§§ﬁ§ﬁ§ SAnfuesion _|
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CUNEY APPRO \'itia
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The above utifity Tists the following sections of its tariff (if additional pages
are needed for a section, all pages should be rnumbered consecutively):

Section Page
THE A Rate Schedule 2
41855 B Service Rules and Requlations
200 . C Extension Policy
Appendix

The Appendix contains a sample of each service agreement form used by the ,
"above utility and a condensation of Substantive RuZes of the Commigsion. "
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CUNEY MUNICIPAL WATER CORPORATION ater Tarif Page
(Name of Water Utilizy)

SECTICN 3 SERVICZ RICLES AND REGULATIONS

——

The Cuney Municipal Water Corporation is familiar with the commis-
sion's Complete Substantive Rules and , will abide by those rules and!
regulations in their entirety and, will keep a current copy on file i

in the office.

The utility will provide, install, own and maintain meters to
measure the amount of water consumed by its customer. Upon request
a customer may have his/her meter tested without charge in his/her
presence, during normal working hours. For an additional requested
test within a four year period, a'charge of $15.00 will be assessed.
Proper records will be kept on all meter tests.
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Statements will be rendered monthly and, shall not be due until
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: 16'days'after the issuance of statement. Bill becomes deliquent if
. unpaid 20 days after post marked date. Service shall be disconnected
if unpaid in 31 aays_from post mark date. C e
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Theutility will offer upon request, a deferred payment plan, to
any residential customer unable to pay his bill. The proviéions
of this plan are set forth completely, in P. U. C. Subst. R. 23.45(C)
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SYSTIH 200

TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED" BY THE
PUBLIC UT'[LITY COMMISSION.
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To revise a tanff on file with the Commxssnn, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, as
follows:

W80 hanye; Uefayulasion (Range; O=Disoontinued; [</morecse; Brdme] B-Rats Rochwotion; T-Chamge (n tast, bus mo ohamye in rate or reywlasion

Mail the tariff to the Commission for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commisson
willreview it, stamp and return it, or request additional information if needed. '
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‘ CINEY_MUNICIPAL WATER CORPORATTON ' Water Tarii{ Page
(Name of Water Utility) :

——

SECTION _A RATE SCHEDULE —

Minimum 2,000 gal. $10.00

Additional thousands gallons over minimum $1.30
Tap fee, not to exceed $300.00

Reconnect fee $30.00

Transfer $25.00

él0.00 Service charge on all returned checks:

TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED" BY THE
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION.

o ,;FYRatgs" include ALL charges, such as tap fee, reconnect fee, disconnect fee, returned check charge
=———~ = -etc., in addition-to charges for monthly service.
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To revise a tariff on file with the Commission, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, a:

¥ '. - follows:

: o8 Change; CeBagulation (howe; D-Olocontimeed; [-Inoresss; B-Rew; R-Mzte Reduation; T-Change (n tews, but no chomys (n rate ov nwhtta;

Mail the tariff to the Commission for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commissior
willreview it, stamp and return it, or request additional information if needed. ek
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Water Tanif Paz:

. Name of Water Utility)

SECTION _C ZXTENSION PCLICY

No contrbution in aid of construction may Se required of any customer except as
provided for in the following extension policy, wnich mus?t be a consistent, non-
. discriminatory policy which is subject to the approval of the Commission.

i
This is a new water well system, which should be in operation
no later than May 31, 1986, and at this point we have no Extension
Policy. '
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TO BECOME EFFECTIVE, THIS PAGE MUST BE STAMPED "APPROVED" OR "RECEIVED" BY THI
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION.

To revise a tariff on file with the Commission, use the proper initial in the right-hand column, a

follows:
‘W0 Chompe;  UsReyulasion Change; D-D(aouubn.d; f-Inorease; B-Bow; B-Rata Redustion; T-Change (n texs, bus no chanye in rate or reymiasion
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Mail the tariff to the Commission for approval. List the Revision Number . The Commissio
will review it, stamp and return it, or request additional information if needed.
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